70	NO		CATION	e of New OF ASBE NJAC 8:	STOS A			ſ		E C	LI.	7 11	W [7 1
Date of Notification (1) 7/12/2013			Name of E	Building O	wner/Op	perator RUTHI	(2) ERFO	RD REG	ONA	5 0	L	Li	<u> </u>	7
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1	Street Add							1	L 1	-	013	
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment #				e, Zip Cod RUTHER		D, NJ (07073			ASBES	TOS	CON	TROI	
Emergency (ii DOH DCA Emergency (ii justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of 0		_				Tele	nhone Nu	hibeEN	SINC	3	
DOA			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	ON						R		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking H.P. BECTON REGIONAL HIGH S							× s	of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)					
Street Address 120 PATERSON AVENUE								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr etc.)				lings,	home	s,
City (5) EAST RUTHERFORD								e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) BERGEN			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C WESTCHESTER ENVIRONMENT			ASCM	No.				ement Cont			NG			
Street Address 307 N. WALNUT STREET	\L					Street	Addres							
City, State, Zip Code	***************************************					City, S	state, Zi	p Code NJ 0701		<u> </u>				
WEST CHESTER, PA 19380 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		- 1	Telephon			Teleph	none No	o.	4	License 1	No.		-	
MATT ABRAHAM	0 1 1 1		610-43				956-8	A Monitor		00494	- 100			
Start Date (10) 7/23/2013	Scheduled 7/30/20	13	npletion L	ate (11)		SAN	MEAS	(9) ABO	VΕ					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	:)				Street	Addres	ss						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of Al al Facility I	Hours	nent			City, S	State, Z	ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			-											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit				5	Mir	l Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure					
						- 6	□ No	n-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Pro		e ement	_
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Used Mair	ntena odial :	lly ely by		tos Cont thermal		Material Is insula		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other n	niscella	neous)				val	Ť	ulate	ure
CAFETERIA, NURSES OFFICE,		X			65 F	FITTIN	IGS		2	1 SF	Х			
& LOCKER ROOM		0.00000			(WR	AP & (CUT)		77 282					
MECHANICAL ROOM 2ND FL		X		EX	TERIC	OR CA	ULKI	NG	5	50 LF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING		H	NJDEP W Hauler ID 18743		of Wa				E MA	ered Landf NAGEM		G.R.0).W.:	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ					7/30/	sal Date				LE, PA)ate			
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS	Title	RET	ARY		18	Signatur	e	X	Jan	1 2	Date 7/12/2	013		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) COMPANY OF AMERICAS THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 07/12/2013 2013 Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification 751 BROAD STREET FIFTH FLOOR **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & DEP Amended 13 DOL Amendment # LICENSING NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102 **Emergency (including** Name of Contact DOH justification) MR. RICHARD HUMMERS ₩. DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 112-116 HALSEY STREET Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) # of Floors City (5) Square Feet Bldg. Age NEWARK Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) County Code (7) ESSEX (STATE USE ONLY) VACANT (PRIOR USE COMMERCIAL) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS INC ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) 00104 PAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES Street Address Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL 11-02 QUEENS PLAZA SOUTH City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101 SPARTA, NJ 07871 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-729-5649 718-349-0900 00853 BILL KERBEL Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 07/29/2013 10/29/2013 MARTIN MCREA Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 714 KENNEDY BLVD Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other - Describe: BUILDING IS VACANT & SCHEDULED FOR City, State, Zip Code BAYONNE, NJ 07002 DEMOLITION Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition X Mini-Enclosure 凶 Glovebag Procedure X Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Maintenance/ (Specify Remova TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No N/A Bathroom X Floor Tile & Mastic 20 SF X Rear of Store X Pipe Insulation 15 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Hauler ID No. ATC/TST 24310/19551 10 MINERVA ENTERPRISES City, State Disposal Date 07/30/2013 City, State WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 SHIRLEY, NY 11967/BRONX, NY 10464 Completed by Signature Date 07/12/2013 ADMINISTRATIVE ANN ALI

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE Date of Notification (1) COMPANY OF AMERICAS 04/08/2013 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 751 BROAD STREET FIFTH FLOOR **FPA** TX. Initial City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & DEP Amended LICENSING 区 DOL Amendment # NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH X justification) MR. RICHARD HUMMERS DCA B Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 17 CEDAR STREET etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age NEWARK 1,875 County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) ESSEX VACANT (PRIOR USE COMMERCIAL) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS INC. ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) 00104 PAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES Street Address Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL 11-02 QUEENS PLAZA SOUTH City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NJ 07871 LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-729-5649 718-349-0900 00853 BILL KERBEL Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor 04/22/2013 07/22/2013 MARTIN MCREA Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 714 KENNEDY BLVD Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other - Describe: BUILDING IS VACANT & SCHEDULED FOR City, State, Zip Code BAYONNE, NJ 07002 DEMOLITION Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ă ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Demolition X Mini-Enclosure Z Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure X Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Enclosure Remova ncapsulate Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A BASMENT PUMP ROOM X PIPE INSULATION 45 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste ATC/TST 24310/19551 MINERVA ENTERPRISES 10 City, State Disposal Date City, State SHIRLEY, NY 11967/BRONX, NY 10464 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 4/22/2013 Completed by Signature Date

ADMINISTRATIVE

State of New Jersey

ANN ALI

04/08/2013

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) COMPANY OF THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 07/12/2013 П Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 751 BROAD STREET FIFTH FLOOR ASBESTUS CONTROL LICENSING **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Z Amended 14 DOL Amendment # NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102 Emergency (including Name of Contact justification) X DOH MR. RICHARD HUMMERS Cancellation W DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 17 CEDAR STREET Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) NEWARK 1,875 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) ESSEX VACANT (PRIOR USE COMMERCIAL) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS INC. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. 00104 PAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES Street Address Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL 11-02 QUEENS PLAZA SOUTH City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101 SPARTA, NJ 07871 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-729-5649 00853 718-349-0900 BILL KERBEL Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) MARTIN MCREA 04/22/2013 10/22/2013 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 714 KENNEDY BLVD Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other - Describe: BUILDING IS VACANT & SCHEDULED FOR
DEMOLITION City, State, Zip Code BAYONNE, NJ 07002 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If П Renovation X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure 苺 Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Maintenance/ Enclosure TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)(13)other miscellaneous) N/A Yes No Pipe Insulation 90 LF X X Basement outside pump room Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste ATC/TST

24310/19551

ADMINISTRATIVE

10

Disposal Date

4/22/2013 Signature

State of New Jersey

MINERVA ENTERPRISES

WAYNESBURG, OH 44688

Date

07/12/2013

City, State

City, State

Completed by

ANN ALI

SHIRLEY, NY 11967/BRONX, NY 10464

Date of Notification (1) 07/08/2013			, 1	Name of THE PI	Building O	wner/C	Operator ((2) E COM	PANEO	CAME	RICAS				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac 751 Bi	ddress ROAD STI	REET	FIFTH	FLOOF		1111	1 8 20	013			
区 EPA 口 DEP 区 DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amended Amendment #		- L	NEWARI	te, Zip Cod		Y 0710				SICCINI	910			
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	justification) □ Cancellation		100	MR. R	Contact ICHARD				ASE	_					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3))	FACII	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION	Туре о	f Facility (4	4)					
100									chool (K-1		r than K-	-12)			
Street Address 19-31 CEDAR STRE	SET		CHARLES STATE					Ø O	ther (i.e. p	rivate &	commer	rcial buil	dings,	home	es,
City (5) NEWARK								Square 7,50	Feet	# of 1	Floors	E	Bldg. A	ge	
County (6) ESSEX					Code (7) USE ONLY)				t Use (Prid NT (PRI				L)		
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIRONMENTAL HE	n Hired by Building C CALTH INVESTIG	wner (8) ATIONS	INC.	ASCM 0010					ement Cor						
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE	TRAIL							Address 2 QUE	ENS PLA	ZA SC	UTH				
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NJ 0787	1							isla Isla	Code ND CITY	, NY	11101				
Project Manager for Mo BILL KERBEL	nitoring Firm			Telepho 973-7	ne No. 129-5649			one No 349-0			License 00853				
Start Date (10) 04/22/2013		Schedule 07/22/		pletion	Date (11)			of OSHA IN MC	A Monitor REA	2 22					
Occupancy Status Durin								Address KENNE	S DY BLVD)					
☐ Abatement Perform ☐ Other – Describe:	cated During Entire F med Outside of Norm BUILDING IS VA	al Facility	Hours		o FOR	_		tate, Zip	Code	2					
Scope of Work (Check	DEMOLITION All That Apply)						1								
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ঐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		21 Trans.	Renova Demolit				型 型 型	Mini Glov	Containmone Contai	e cedure				re.	
	310	Is	Locat	ion			<u> </u>	14011	-Lxempte	a () and	1401111	lable i ii	Abat	emen	t
Locatic Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE Al</u> In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED illity	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole intena todial (12)	ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Cor therma surfa	escription ntaining M al systems acing, VA miscellan	faterial s insulat T, or	(ACM) tion,	(8	mount specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
Throughout Store	2		Х		Floor	Tile				700	SF	х			
							· ·		N	Decision		1611			
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		F	IJDEP V lauler ID 24310/	No.	of Wa	c Yards aste		Name of	51	reo Land TERPRI				
City, State SHIRLEY, NY 119	67/BRONX, NY	0464					osal Date		City, Star		, OH 4	4688			
Completed by ANN ALI		Title	NIST	RATIVE	 I		Signature	l				Date 07/08/	2013	3	

			(and 12:12						-10	71	\neg
Date of Notification (1) 07/12/2013			Na Ti	me of Bu	ilding Own	er/Operato INSURA	or (2) NCE (COMPANY OF		ICAS		1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		St 7	reet Addr 51 BRO	ess AD STRE	ET FIFT	H FLO	oor	JUL	1 8 20	13	止	7	
EFA DEP EF DOL	☐ Initial Make Amended Amendment #		Ci	ty, State, EWARK,	Zip Code NEW JE	RSEY 07	102	AS	BEST	OS CONT	ROL 8			
	☐ Emergency (ir justification)	ncluding	N	ame of C	ontact	AMED C					_		ل	
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	☐ Cancellation		M		HARD HU	100						-		-
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is Taking	Place (3)	-	FACILIT	TY INFORM	MATION	Тур	e of Facility (4)						
Name of Facility where	Apatement is raking	1 1000 (0)						School (K-12) Subchapter 8) (Otho	- than 1/ 12\				
Street Address							LX.	Other (i.e. pri	vate &	commercial	buildin	gs, h	omes	,
19-31 CEDAR STR	REET						Sa	etc.) uare Feet	# of	Floors	Bldg	g. Age	9	\neg
City (5) NEWARK							7,	500 rrent Use (Prior	1	a demolishe	ed)			
County (6) ESSEX			(:	County Co STATE US	ode (7) SEONLY) _		V	ACANT (PRIC	OR US	E COMMER	CIAL)		
Name of Monitoring Fi ENVIRONMENTAL H	rm Hired by Building C IEALTH INVESTIG	Owner (8) ATIONS	INC.	ASCM 1 00104		Nai PA	ne of A L ENV	batement Cont TRONMENTAL	ractor SER	VICES				
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE	TRAIL	<u> </u>				Str.	eet Add	QUEENS PLA:	ZA SC	UTH				
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NJ 078	71					Cit	y, State	e, Zip Code SLAND CITY	, NY	11101				
Project Manager for M			17	Felephone 973-72	e No. 19-5649	Tel 71	ephone 8-34	e No. 9-0900		License No 00853).			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)	Na MZ	me of (OSHA Monitor MCREA		**************************************		71		
04/22/2013 Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Chec		222-2-2				eet Ad							
	acated During Entire			ent				NNEDY BLVD						
	ormed Outside of Normed BUILDING IS V.				FOR	_ Cit	y, State YONN	e, Zip Code E, NJ 0700	2					
Scope of Work (Chec							-					200		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		100 miles	enova emolit				図	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure	9		ressur	9		
凶 ≥160 sf or ≥260	lf .	ы	CHIOII	,on			(<u>X</u>	Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	cedure	d Non-Friab	le Proc	edure	e	
							LOI.	Non-Exemples	2 ()			Abate	ment	E
E.		4									1 '		pe	m
Asbestos-Contain	ation of ning Material (ACM)	Use	Locati lorma d Sole intena	lly ely by	Asbesto	Descri	ng Mai	terial (ACM)		Amount Specify		Ty	Enci	1 3
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Cacility	Use Ma	lorma d Sole intena	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. ti	Descri os Contain hermal sys surfacing other miso	ng Mat stems in , VAT,	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	(1711 E 10	Removal	Repair	Encapsulat	Enclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ning Material (ACM) ABATED	Use Ma	lorma d Sole intena codial (12)	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. ti	os Contain hermal sys surfacing other miso	ng Mat stems in g, VAT, cellaned	terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	s S	Specify F or LF)			Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	lorma d Sole intena odial (12)	lly bly by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. ti	os Contain hermal sys surfacing other miso	ing Mat stems in J, VAT, cellaned Mast:	terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	100	Specify F or LF)	Removal		Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	lorma d Sole intena codial (12) No X	lly bly by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. the floor 's Floor T	os Contain hermal sys surfacing other miso	ng Mat stems in p, VAT, cellaned Masti	terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	100	Specify F or LF)	Removal		Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13) ore	Use Ma Cust	lormal d Sole intena codial (12) No X X	lly bly by nce/ Staff?	Floor T	os Contain hermal sys surfacing other miso Tile & ile & M	ng Materns in particular in pa	terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	100 15	Specify For LF)	Removal X X		Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F (Throughout Store	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	lorma d Sole intena codial ((12) No X X	lly bly by nce/ Staff?	Floor T Floor T Pipe In	os Containinhermal sys surfacing other miso	ng Materns in Augusterns in Au	terial (ACM) nsulation, or bus)	100	Specify For LF)	Removal X X X		Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F (Throughout Store Front of Store Rear of Store	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13) ore	Use Ma Cust	No X X X	lly bly by nce/ Staff?	Floor T Floor T Pipe In Duct I	os Contain hermal sys surfacing other miso Tile & ile & M	ng Materns in Augusterns in Au	terial (ACM) nsulation, or bus) i.c	100 15 3 3 f Regis	Specify F or LF) 0 SF 0 SF 0 LF 75 SF tered Landfi	Removal X X X X		Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F (Throughout Store Rear of Store Rear of Store	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13) ore	Use Ma Cust	No X X X	NJDEP V	Floor T Floor T Pipe In Duct I Vaste	s Contain hermal sys surfacing other miscontains of the contains of the contai	ng Matsterns in J. VAT, cellaned Mast: Mast: on on on	nsulation, or ous) i.c Name of	100 15 3 3 Regis	Specify For LF)	Removal X X X X		Encapsulate	nclosure
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F (Throughout Store Rear of Store Rear of Store Name of Registered ATC/TST City. State	ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility (13) ore	Yes	No X X X	NJDEP V Hauler ID	Floor T Floor T Pipe In Duct I Vaste	os Containinhermal sys surfacing other miscontaining other miscontaining other miscontaining of the Martin of Waster of Wastern Cubic Yastern of Wastern Cubic Yastern of Wastern Cubic Yastern of Wastern Cubic Yastern Cubic Yas	ng Maisterns in J. VAT, cellaned Mastinasti	icc Name of MINER	100 15 33 3 FRegis	Specify For LF) O SF O LF 75 SF tered Landfi NTERPRIS G, OH 44	Removal X X X X ES		Encapsulate	nclosure

x 2010

Sture of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTED ABATEMENT

				(P	righter	DALM of th	3 8:60 and 12:1;	20)))				١١,	
Dale of Notification (1) (16/28/2	2013	_			Nan Gla	blus te en	ng Owner/Operate	or (2)	OL - 10 D		_	₩	
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	cation	1	venture.	\$41.8	M Addres	1			44	3	-	44
DEP	Amend					State, Zip	5.13		<u> </u>			9	- F
⊠ por	- Amend	DOW (noludli	10	Old	Etridge,	NJ 08857	1 1 4	UN 2 8 20	JITA	1/8	. 7	
D DOH	Caucelle	ation)				adette P		1	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			⇟	
			-				FORMATION	WAIV		1	-	_	
Name of Facility Where Apartments Bide.	batement le	TEKI	g Plac	(E) a		OILIT IN	PORMATION	Type of Feet	ER APPRO	VEL	-	_	_
Street Address			==	=				Baheal (K	.12) ar 8 (Other than K-				
8-12 Appletree Lane			-1172 15-					Other (I.e.	, private & commer	olal bu	Ming	в,	
Old Bridge,								equare Feet 2000 SP	# of Floers		Ndg. 50+	Age	
Gounty (6) Middlesex					Co	Unity Code	(7) (STATE	Bearing and a second a second and a second a	Prior If being dame			-	
Nama of Monitoring Firm	Aired by Su	iking	OWNer		ASCN	No.	Name of Abate	ment Contractor			==	-	=
(8) N/A Street Address		-		_		100	DIA Gener	al Construction	on, Inc.				:
Seast Volume							Street Address		AD Dulle 242		ame.		-
City, State, Zip Code						*	Cly, Blate, Zio	Code	AB Suite 218			_	-
Project Manager for Moni							Cliffon NJ	07012			بمحسد		
	souuß icitus			Tes	Imphans	No.	Felephone No. 973-389-00	189	Ucanse No. 00693				-
Start Date (10)		Sch ec	Juled C	comp	stion D	ate (11)	Hame of OSHA		UNDAS			_	
07/01/2013		07%	33/20	13			DIA Genera	I Construction	n. Inc.				1
Occupancy Eletus During Fedility Closed/Vacate	Abatement d During Eni	(Chac	sk only	one)	ament		Street Address		55 A. U. S45				
Abatement Performed	Outside of N	prmal	Facill	y Ha	nus annour		City, State, Zip C	LAVERUE. Pr	AB Sulte 218				
Olher - Describe:							Cilton, NJ C	7012					
Scope of Work (Chack sil	that apply)						T FULL CO	Malamest with h	legative Pressuro				
2 ≥150 sfor ≥260 if				em o	tion lition		Gevab	icionum 8g Procedure					
		T	la	Locati	on	T	Non-E	zemoted (*) and	Non-Friebie Fras	-			
Location o	,			ormali Sole			Tonnel He			1	Ababa Ty		
Asvestos-Comsining Ma			Mal	ensir	near	Asbas	Description of the Containing Ma	Indial (ACM)	Amount		Γ	-	,
IN FECRITY	olist.	- 1		RENT?		(1.0.	tremet systems surfacing, VAT	. def	(Specify SF or LF)	Remo	P	Encapsub	Endosa
. (1.5)		ŀ		(12)	T		other mapelisns	ons)	A	Baron	Repair	eqepris	ame
# & Crawl Space		\dashv	Yae	No		2/ 0'11						8	
# 10 Crawl Spacs		-	_		X	-	bow Insulation		IBO LF	X			
# 12 Crawl Space					X		bow Insulation		200 LF	х			
				_	-	1 150/131	COW HISCHALLON		180 LP	X			
Name of Registered West					JDEP !		Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	Blered Lundfill	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			_
Service Transport Oro	ир				20970	No.	g/ Wanta	Minerva L	andtīli '				
city, state New Castle, DE							Disposal Date	City, State			-		-
Completed By		Tite					07/03/2013	Waynaybu	ry, OH 44688				
Cruterth Jaged			ident			200	Signature	الملم	06/28	2012			
(B4)	-	- 130	א מיוו א	re thi	a Joran,	for asbesi	or Itensure exom	part acivilias.	- 02.20	-419			region i.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)



Date of Notification (1) 06/19/2	2013				of Buildin	g Owner/Operator		@ R I	NJ I	2 1			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation			Address	opinone			W II	Ħ	1	1 1	
EPA	Initial				otters La	ine	1111/1			1		1	
☐ DEP	Amende Amendr	ed mont#1			State, Zip C		TIPIT	JUL 18	2013	1	1	/	
DOL	Emerge	ency (includir	g			ck, NJ 08816		Telephone				-	_
DOH DCA	justifica Cancella				of Contac	t chlindwein			Number	Ш	65		
			_				ASE	LICENSI	NG		=		
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is	Taking Plac	0 (3)	FAC	JILITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility			_			_
Former Seafrigo Fac		Taking Flac	e (3)				School (K-1	2)					
Street Address							Subchapter Other (i.e.,	8 (Other than	K-1 2)	uild	inae		
536 Dowd Ave							homes, etc	.)			5655 		
City (5)					1000		Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	50	dg. A	ge	
Elizabeth							155,000 SF Current Use (F	2		_	_	_	_
County (6) Union				USE	nty Code (ONLY)	7) (STATE	Former Ware			ω)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirod by Bu	ilding Owne		ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (_
(8) J& S Environm				N/A			I Constructio						_
Street Address						Street Address							
2333 Rt 22 West						1360 Clifton,		B Suite 21	88				_
City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07803						City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ C							
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License I	No.				
Sherry Gelsomino			90	8 206-	0073	973-389-00	89	00693	3				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Comple	etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA			0-14-000-4-				
07/11/2013		08/30/20					Construction	n, Inc.		_		_	=
Occupancy Status Durin						Street Address	, Avenue, PM	IB Suite 21	18				
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During En	itire Period d Normal Facil	t Abate itv Hou	ement		City, State, Zip C		ID Outo 2	10				_
Other - Describe:	a Catalac of		,	-		Clifton, NJ 0							
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)												
>3 sf or >3 lf	200 520		lenova	tion		Full Co	ntainment with No	egative Press	ure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demo				ag Procedure	= :	December				
1000		16	Locati	on		X Non-E	xempted (*) and	Non-Friable	Procedu		bate	ment	- 1500 -
			Normali	у							Тур	oe .	
Location Asbestos-Containing N		200	d Sole intena	150	Asbes	Description of tos Containing Mat	t terial (ACM)	Amount	: [Э	
TO BE ABA	TED		Custodi	al	(i.e.	thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify SF or LF	(Re	χ.	nca	Enc
IN Facility (13)	у	1 -	staff? (12)			other miscellane		01 01 21	'	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						<u>a</u>	_	te	œ.
Roof System		163	1,10	x	Transit	e Panels		155,000 8	SF 2	ζ			
Office area mechani	cal room			x	Breech	ing TSI		480 SF		ζ			
Office Areas				X	Pipe T	The same of the sa		270 LF		ζ			
Northwest/Southeas	t offices			X	VAT/n			15,700 SI		ζ.	1000		
Name of Registered Wa				NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Landf	ill			7.	
Weigle Trucking Co	ompany			Hauler II 17634	No.	of Waste 6,000	Minerva L	andfill		_			
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	077.415	00				S-100
274 Reynolds Road, Line	den, PA 1774					08/30/2013	Waynesbu	rg, OH 446		_			
Completed By		Title				Signature	1 1	}	ate 7/08/20	112			
Krutarth Jagad		Project	Mana	ger			V		1100120	.13		-	-

ASB41

• Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

K Emergency *

E Emergen 1	NO	TIFICA (Purs	TION O	F ASBESTO NJAC 8:60	S ABAT	TEME 120)	ENT	CK	33	384	ra I	_		
Date of Notification (1) 7/11/13		. Li	sa Sib	uilding Owne er Private			2) [[)尾(2 . E					
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n		reet Add 2 East	ress 33rd Stree	et			M_{\perp}	111	1 8 201	3	رلا		
DEP Amended Amendme				, Zip Code each NJ 0	8008		__				ليا	ı		
■ DOH		14000	ame of C isa	Contact				ASF.	- Tolo	shana blio	1		لـ	
			FACILI	TY INFORM	IATION						12			_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Lisa Siber Private Home	king Place (3)						Sc	Facility (4))	- than 1/ 1/				
Street Address 12 East 33rd Street							Su Su Ot etc	bchapter 8 her (i.e. pri c.)	vate &	commercia	al buildir	III ISANS		•
City (5) Brant Beach NJ 08008							Square 1000+	•	2	Floors	35	lg. Ag	e 	
County (6) Ocean			ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current	Use (Prior	if beir	ng demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	ng Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	17500000		of Abate aco Ind	ment Cont	ractor	(9)				
Street Address					- 7		Address ox 329				15			
City, State, Zip Code					7574		tate, Zip Berlin	Code NJ 0809	91					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephon	e No.	14 03033		one No. 753-98			License N 00727	lo.			
Start Date (10) 7/11/13	Schedule 7/15/13		pletion D	ate (11)		ame		A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C					St	treet	Address	3						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	ire Period of A lormal Facility	bateme Hours	ent 		Ci	ity, S	tate, Zip	Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						20.00								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of th	enovat emoliti	Control of the Contro			×	Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	edure				е	
	le	Location	on.		-010				-			Abate	ement	Ž.
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)) Use Ma	lormall d Solel intenar todial S (12)	y y by nce/		Descriss Contains ermal sy surfacing other mis	ning M stem g, VA	Material is insula AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		Exterio	or Ci	dina		20	000 SF	x			
Exterior Siding			X		Exterio)	ung				1.2			
											-			
V CD - 1-t		LN	JDEP W	Vaste I	Cubic Ya	ards		Name of	Regis	ered Land	fill			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers		Н	lauler ID 2459	No.	of Waste			G.R.O.	W.S.					,
City, State Elm NJ					Disposal 7/15/13		e	City, Star Morris		A 19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Pres	ident			Sig	natu	re				Date 7/11/1	3		

Project #

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS AE

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 1)

Project #	r			to NJAC				90A (10Ag8-2	Che	ck # 20	066_			
•		(Fu	isuaiii	to NUMC t	3.00 and	12.120	, LE	5 1	己而	rg (W	E		I
Date of Notification (1)	1000	T	Name of	f Building (Owner/O	perator	(2)	11-1	= Y			=		
07/11/2013		V	Vycko	ff BOE				31						
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1	Street A				111	Till	JUL	1 8	2013		IU	Π
EPA Initial				orse Ave	86			Ш	JUL	- 10	2013			
DEP Amended		(1)		ite, Zip Co	de									
DOL Amendment Emergency (Vycko						0 D=0	TO 9 00	MITE	31 8		
DOH justification)		1.5		f Contact				,					\$	ل
DCA Cancellation		J	ohn D	200000000000000000000000000000000000000					12			_		_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3	8)	FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATIC	ON I	Type of Fa	cility (4)		-		-	
Eisenhower Middle School	g i lace (c	,,					_	37/86	500					
Street Address		10000					School Subcl			r than K-	12)			
344 Calvin Ct							Other			commerc		dings,	home	es,
City (5)						-	etc.) Square Fe	ot .	T # of	Floors	TE	Bldg. A	70	
Wyckoff, NJ			.)				47.6					nug. A	.ge	
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLY			Current Us	se (Pri	or if bein	g demolis	shed)		- CC-33	
Bergen		- 1	× .		-	_								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	M No.			of Abateme			9)			-90	
Whitman				-			Restoration	on Ll	_C					
Street Address							Address	2 9						
7 Pleasant Hill Rd			-				ookside F							
City, State, Zip Code	\$						tate, Zip Co							
Cranbury, NJ 08512			-				olph NJ	078	69					277
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho		.		one No.			License	No.			
Kevin t. Lovely Start Date (10)	Cabadul			90-5858 Date (11)			33-2550 of OSHA M			01133				_
			pietion	Date (11)	1									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	07/15/2				-		Environm Address	enta			- 22 0			
A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	735	200					RT 22							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm					ŀ		tate, Zip Co	da						
Other – Describe:	iai i aoint	, 110010					, NJ 070							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						OHIO	i, NJ 070	03						_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renova	tion]		4	N1 45	D			
≥3 \$1 01 ≥3 11 ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Demoliti				Ī	Mini-En			Negative	Pressu	ire		
							Gloveba							
				T			Non-Exe	empte	d (*) and	Non-Fria	ble Pro			
	1	Locati Normali						Į.					ement vpe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ly by	Ashes		scription	of Naterial (ACI	M	Δr	nount		T		
TO BE ABATED		aintenar todial S			thermal	system	s insulation,			pecify	Z.	7	Encapsulate	g
In Facility (13)	J	(12)	idii:			cing, VA			SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure
()		I	1	-	oulet II	iisceiiai	leous)				<u>sa</u>	=	ulate	ure
	Yes	No	N/A									_		_
Bathrooms		×		Transit	te				64 SF		x			
Bathrooms				TSI					6 LF		×			
												1		
	+	-									100	+-		_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		L	IDED I	Voots	T C. I'	Varret			D		×			
			JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was		The s		85734	red Landf	III			
Nick Restoration LLC		18893	03378		TBD		G.F	7.0.	W.S					
City, State Randolph, NJ					Dispos	al Date	1.000	y, Stat	e vn, PA					
Completed by	Title					ignature					Date			
Elvira Mrda	Presi	dent			٦	901	va l	lic	la	1000	7/11/2	2013		
T					200	000	. 01			0				

	(Pursi	uant to	NJAC 8:6	ou and	12:120)	F	SE (2	3 N W	E	In		
Date of Notification (1);				uilding Ov		district contractions	2)	115	6	3 11 11			I	
7/15/13				Sow ,	5.246	ns	115	X				\mathbb{H}	#	_
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Add	ress 5 G	150	12000	AUS	III .J	IUL	1 8 2013		15	1	
EPA Initial				Zip Code			- 15	4				+	+	\dashv
EPA Initial DEP Amended DOL Amendment #		Cit	Thas	BY CI	TY .	NJ	073	02		S CONTRO	DL 8			
Emergency (i		Na	me of C	ontact				AS	Telep	none Nimbe	<u>. </u>			\neg
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		"	G. 1	LAFOR	2G-15		_						K.	
E Gallomater				TY INFOR)N			<u> </u>					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						Type of	Facility (4)						
DEMO STRUCTURE	14-1	26 As — as as					Sc Sc	hool (K-12)						
Street Address 149.5 GLEWWOOD AU!	ê						Su Su Otl	her (i.e. priv	(Other vate & o	than K-12) commercial b	uildir	ngs, h	omes	i,
City (5)							Square	Feet	# of F		1	g. Ag	е	
JERSEY CITY				V-Uronwana ana	-5/8/2010			00	1	3	1 -	0		
County (6)			ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Current /+c	Use (Prior	if being	demolished O)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)	T	ASCM	No.				ment Contr		9)	8	ă		
								ntracting l	110.					
Street Address							Address Lowell							
City, State, Zip Code						City, S Gler	State, Zip n Rock,	Code N.J. 074	-52					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephon	e No.		Telepl	none No.		-	License No.				
. Toject maneger to memoral g						201	-262-58	341		00156				
Start Date (10) / 7/2-4/13	Scheduled &			ate (11)				A Monitor vironmen	ital Se	ervices Inc				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	/_					Street	Address	;			- C-C-C-1 TI			
			ent			280	Huyler	Street						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facility H	ours			_		State, Zip kensac	Code ck, NJ 07	606					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						-			(1 1)					
23 sf or ≥3 lf	Rer	novati	on				Full	Containme	nt with	Negative Pre	essur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Der	molitic	חכ					-Enclosure rebag Proce						
9							Non	-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Friable				
	Isl	ocatio	n										meni pe	ĺ
Location of	No	mally	,		De	scriptio	n of			}		1 7	PC	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used Main	tenan		Asbest	tos Con	taining	Material ns insulat	(ACM)		mount specify	ZD.	-	Enc	5
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custo	dial St (12)	taff?	(1.6.	surfa	acing, V	AT, or			or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)			other	miscella	aneous)	1			<u>8</u>	=	ulate	Le C
	Yes	No	N/A									_	-	
STRUETURE			×	ENT	INE	STAN	cruni	'	3	00 0440	×	_	_	-
													-	-
												_	_	\vdash
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l N.	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	c Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Landfill	0 2			
Rovic Transport		H	auler ID 0785		of Wa	aste ~30	0	IESI PA	A Beth	nlehem La	ndfil	l Co	rp.	
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457					Dispo	osal Da	te	City, State Bethlet	e nem, l	PA 18015				
	Title				170	Signati	ITP C	/ ,,	- 1	Dat	e	+		
Completed by R. McDonald	Presid	dent				16	Mila	1		17,	15	10	3	200
												7.5		

Disposal Date

President

7/24/15 00

Bethlehem, PA 18015

City, State

Completed by

R. McDonald

Riverdale, New Jersey 07457

City, State

00	NOTIFIC	CATION	OF	ASBESTOS JAC 8:60 a	ABATEM		TE.G.	直见也	N			
Date of Notification (1) / 7/15/13		W	AD.	Iding Owner	Operator (h	JUL	1 8 2013 13	U			
Agencies Notified Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (includin justification) Cancellation		City, St The Name of	ate, and of Co	Cip Code Sey Ci	ry 100 1-E	0	7.38BEST	OS CONTROL & CENSINGING Tels	L &	<u> </u>		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place DEMO STRECTURE Street Address 151 GLENWOOD AUE.	(3)	FAC	<i> </i>	T HET OKING			Other (i.e. priv	(Other than K-12) vate & commercial b	uildin	gs, h	omes,	
City (5) JECSEY CITY						Squa 20	etc.) re Feet 200	# of Floors	1	g. Age	>	
County (6) Halsot		Count (STAT)		ie (7) EONLY)		H	focus E/)			4
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner	(8)	ASC	CM N	0.	A. N		ontracting					\dashv
Street Address City, State, Zip Code					105 City, 9	Lowe	ell Road Zip Code ck, N.J. 074	-52				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telep	hone	No.	Telep	hone N -262-	No.	License No. 00156				
	of Abate	ement	on Da	ite (11)	Om Stree 280	ega E t Addre) Huyl		ntal Services Inc	:			
Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Reno Demo	ovation olition			Ha	ckens	sack, NJ 07	ent with Negative Pro	Proc	cedur Abate	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Nom Used S Mainte Custodi (1	nance/ al Staff' 2)		(i.e. the	Description Containing Description Containing Description Descript	Mater ms inso /AT, or	ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
SPUCTURE		7	-	BUTIR	6 STRU	Qui	2.8	300 cayes	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDE			Cubic Yards	S		Registered Landfill				
Rovic Transport City, State		2078			Disposal Da	ate	City, Sta	A Bethlehem La			μ.	_
Riverdale, New Jersey 07457	ritie Presid	ent			7/37/L Signal		- Bethle	hem, PA 18015	7/15	1/0		

Check # 8208

Un 155

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120-7)

9							11741 = 1	9 5	11//	IS I	21
Date of Notification (1)					uilding Owne	r/Operator	(2)	ادا	j J	5	
07/16/13				Princeton	University						- 111
Month/Day/Year	lm 37 46			0, ,,,,,			HH JU	L 18	2013	- 111	-#
Agency Notified	Type Notifica			Street Add			10 0	_ 10	2013		2
EPA		tial		P.O. box 2						-+	-
DEP		otificati	on		e, Zip Code		ACDEC	TOP 00	NITOO		-
DCA		nended		Princeton			ASSES	TOS CC	NE	_ &	_
DOH	N	otificati	on	Name of C					MDEL		
	Ca	ncellatio	n	Robert Ot			71				
				FACILI	TY INFORM	ATION	80	ð			
Name of Facility Where Ab Hamilton Dorm	atement is Taking	Place (3)		- 		Type of Facility (4) School (K1				
							Subchapter 8				
Street Address							x Other (i. e.) buildings, h			rciai	
Nassau & university streets								Floors	Bldg. A	1.00	
City (5)	Co	unty (6			County Cod	(7)	5000	2	50+	ige	
City (5) Princeton	Co	unty (o	,		(STATE USE OF		Current Use (Prior if		-		
Timeeton					(STATE COD O	,	University	Dellig dell	iombare a	å	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)		ASCM No.	Name	of Abatement Contracto	or (9)			
Pennoni Associates Inc	tarea by bananig	OHALLA	(0)		120011110		iated Specialty Contract				
Street Address 515 Grove Street Suite 1B							Address Crue Avenue				
City, State, Zip Code						City,	State, Zip Code				
Haddon Heights NJ						Glen I	Mills, PA 19342				
Project Manager of Monito	ring Firm			Telephone	Number	Telep	hone Number		Licenc	e Numb	er
Alan Lloyd				856-547-0		1.1.00000000000000000000000000000000000	64-9622		1103		
		la i	1.0	10 04	(44)		-COCITA Mi4	+			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Sche	a. Con	npletion Date			of OSHA Monitor				
07/17/13				07/19/13		Criter	rion Labs				
Month/Day/Year	11.4	٠.		onth/Day/Ye	ar	Chross	Address				
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vac				atamant			Progresive Drive				
				atement							
Abatement Perform			сшіу				State, Zip Code lem PA 19020				
Hours - Describe:	With the second					Bensa	lem PA 19020				
Other - Describe: _	abatement ou	t side of	buildi	ng							
Scope of work (Check all th	at apply)						Full Containment with	n Negative	Pressui	re	
Demolition			x	Renovatio	n		Mini - Enclosure				
x > 3 sf or > 3 if		554				x	Glovebag Procedure				
>160 sf or >260 lf							Non-Friable Procedur	re			
		Is		1				Ab	atement	Type	
Location of	I	Location	,	Des	cription of				T	E	E
Asbestos - Containing		ormally			os-Containing		Amount	R		N	N
Material (ACM)		Used		- 76	erial (ACM)		(Specify	E	R	C	C
TO BE ABATED		Solely		(ie. Th	ermal system	s	SF or	M	E	A	L
In Facility		by Main	_	100	, surfacing, V		LF)	0	P	P	0
(13)	1 2	enance/			miscellaneou		1777.55	v	A	S	S
,,		ustodia	1			8		A	I	U	U
	192	taff (12)						L	R	L	R
	Ye	\neg	N/A	1			100 miles				E
Outside in open pit-tunnell		x		pipe insula	ation		24lf	x			
		+	-			011		_	-	_	-
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		NJD	EP Waste	Cubic Yar	ls	Name of Registered L	andfill			1
Horizon Disposal			Haul	er ID No.	of Waste	1	GROWS				
	- 1 - 2550				Disposal D						
City, State Trenton NJ					As needed	ate	City, State Morrisville PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ne)		Title			Signat	tuire (Date	
Jack Tomasura	pc)			ect Manager		4.000 1000 100	II Maxi	100		7/1	411
ABS-41						1/10	A Trip prop - p				
JUN 95						/					G4667

110 006				6	tate of New	Torcov					
1 / Jus			NOT		OF ASBESTOS			E	1 W	E	21
U M.			(Pt	rsuant to NJA	AC 8:60-7 and 1	2:-120-7	EMENT DE	7 5	ש ט		\mathbb{N}
Date of Notification (1)					ailding Owner/C	perator	r (2)	L 18	ากาา		Ш
07/17/13				Princeton 1	University			LIO	2013		2
Month/Day/Year Agency Notified	Type Notificati	on		Street Add	ress					-	+
EPA	x Initi			P.O. box 21			ASBES	STOS CO	ONTRO)L &	
DEP		tificati	on	City, State	, Zip Code			LICENS			
DCA	Ame	ended		Princeton I	NJ 08543						
DOH		tificati		Name of C			lTele	phone Nu	mber		
	Can	cellati	on	Robert Ote	ego TY INFORMAT	ION					
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Taking	Place	3)	FACILIT	TIVORNAL	ION	Type of Facility (4)				
Princeton University – 99 Al		IACC	,3,				School (K1		than K	12)	
Street Address							x Other (i. e.	Private &	comme		
99 Alexander Street							buildings, l Square Feet # of	iomes, etc Floors	Bldg.	A ao	
City (5)	Con	ntv (6)		County Code	(7)	Square Feet # of	2	50+	age	
Princeton		1113 (0	,		(STATE USE ONLY		Current Use (Prior if		_	1)	
						П.,	University	- (0)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir Pennoni Associates Inc	ed by Building ()wner	(8)		ASCM No.	11	of Abatement Contract iated Specialty Contract				
Street Address					.1		Address				-
515 Grove Street Suite 1B							Crue Avenue				
City, State, Zip Code Haddon Heights NJ							State, Zip Code Mills, PA 19342				
Project Manager of Monitoria Alan Lloyd	ng Firm			Telephone 856-547-05			hone Number 64-9622		Licene 1103	e Numb	er
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Sche	d. Co	mpletion Date	(11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor				
07/31/13			70257	08/02/13		Criter	rion Labs				
Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Check	nly or		Ionth/Day/Yea	ar	Street	Address			-1,210	
Facility Closed/Vacate				batement			Progresive Drive				
x Abatement Performed	Outside of Nort	nal Fa	cility			City, S	State, Zip Code				
Hours - Describe:	_3:30PM to 11:3	30PM				Bensa	lem PA 19020				
Other - Describe:											
Scope of work (Check all that	apply)			_			Full Containment with	h Negativ	e Pressu	re	
Demolition			X	Renovation	1	x	Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure				
x >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 lf							Non-Friable Procedur				
-100 St 01 -200 H		Is	-	Т			Non-Filable Flocedu		atemen	t Tyne	
Location of	L	ocatio	n	Desc	ription of				T	E	E
Asbestos - Containing	1 - 1	rmall	y		os-Containing		Amount	R	1000	N	N
Material (ACM)		Used		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	rial (ACM)		(Specify SF or	E	R	CA	C
TO BE ABATED In Facility	1 5500	olely v Main			ermal systems , surfacing, VAT	•	LF)	O	P	P	0
(13)	100	nance/			miscellaneous)	,	Lir,	v	A	s	s
1227	10.00	istodia						A	1	U	U
		aff (12		1				L	R	L	R
Basement	Yes	No	N/A	pipe insula	tion		10LF	x		-	E
basement		1	-	ргре шѕша			TOLK	-	-		-
		+-	\vdash	<u> </u>				+	+	-	-
		+	\vdash					+	-		
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler	1	N.ID	EP Waste	Cubic Yards		Name of Registered L	andfill		1	
Horizon Disposal				ler ID No.	of Waste		GROWS				
City, State			1		Disposal Date		City, State				
Trenton NJ	723				As needed		Morrisville PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Jack Tomasura			Title Proj	ect Manager	. (Signat	I Varian	1/h		Date 7/1	7/13
1 DC 41			1			700	I THE WALL	100	-	1.	7,00

ABS-41

JUN 95

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Princeton University 07/17/13 Month/Day/Year Street Address Type Notification Agency Notified P.O. box 2158 Initial EPA City, State, Zip Code Notification DEP ASBESTOS CONTROL & Princeton NJ 08543 DCA Amended Notification Name of Contact DOH Cancellation Robert Otego FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K12) Princeton University - Forbes College Subchapter 8 (Other than K12) Other (i. e. Private & commercial Street Address buildings, homes, etc.) 101 Alexander Street # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) County Code (7) 5000 2 50± County (6) Princeton (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) University Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Associated Specialty Contracting Pennoni Associates Inc Street Address Street Address 515 Grove Street Suite 1B 98 LaCrue Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Glen Mills, PA 19342 Haddon Heights NJ Telephone Number Licence Number Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 610-364-9622 1103 Alan Lloyd 856-547-0505 Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 08/02/13 Criterion Labs 07/31/13 Month/Day/Year Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 3370 Progresive Drive City, State, Zip Code **Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility** Hours - Describe: ___ 3:30PM to 11:30PM Bensalem PA 19020 Other - Describe: Scope of work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition Renovation Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 lf Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location of Location Description of E Asbestos-Containing Amount R N Asbestos - Containing Normally C E Material (ACM) Used Material (ACM) (Specify R C SF or M E A L (ie. Thermal systems Solely TO BE ABATED insulation, surfacing, VAT, P P 0 In Facility by Main-LF) o tenance/ or other miscellaneous) V A S S (13)Custodial A 1 U U L R R Staff (12) Yes No N/A E. pipe insulation 3LF Basement NJDEP Waste Cubic Vards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste GROWS Horizon Disposal Disposal Date City, State City, State

As needed

Title

Project Manager

Morrisville PA

11 Murrane

ABS-41 JUN 95

Trenton NJ

Jack Tomasura

Completed By (Print or Type)

G4667

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120). Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) theck # Fred Minicozzi July 10, 2013 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Ö ZU13 305 E. Maple Avenue **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code × Amended DEP ONTROL & ASBEE Merchantville, NJ 08109 × DOL Amendment #1 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Fred Minicozzi Cancellation X DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Holy Rosary School School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 99 Burnt Mill Road etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) 100 10.000 2 Cherry Hill Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Camden ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Shade Environmental, LLC Westchester Environmental, LLC Street Address Street Address 623 Cutler Ave. 307 North Walnut Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Maple Shade, NJ 08052 West Chester, PA 19380 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 00842 856-755-0099 Matt Abraham 610-431-7545 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) June 17, 2013 September 30, 2013 **EMSL** Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 107 Haddon Ave Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Westmont, New Jersey 08108 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Maintenance/ Enclosure TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A Yes No Boiler Room #1 and #2 325 SF XXX Boiler Insulation and Rope XXX 160 LF Boiler Room #1 XXX Pipe Insulation XXX Breeching Insulation 175 SF. XXX Boiler Room #1 and #2 XXX Tile and Mastic 5.663 SF XXX XXX Four Rooms and Hallways NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. Grows Landfill Freehold 22253 100 Disposal Date City, State City, State 9/30/2013 Tullytown, PA. Mount Holly, New Jersey 08060

Signature

Title

Operations Manager

Date

July 10, 2013

Completed by

Christina Lynch

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)
THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICAS Date of Notification (1) 07/12/2013 11 8 L Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification 751 BROAD STREET FIFTH FLOOR Initial **EPA** City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & Amended DEP П NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102 Amendment # 14 DOL LICENSING Emergency (including Telephone Number Name of Contact justification) DOH X MR. RICHARD HUMMERS Cancellation 6 DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) FORMER MAVERICK BUILDING School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 697-705 BROAD STREET etc.) Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors City (5) 51,000 NEWARK Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) VACANT (PRIOR USE COMMERCIAL) ESSEX Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS INC. ASCM No. PAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 00104 Street Address Street Address 11-02 QUEENS PLAZA SOUTH 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101 SPARTA, NJ 07871 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00853 973-729-5649 718-349-0900 BILL KERBEL Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) MARTIN MCREA 10/22/2013 4/12/2013 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 714 KENNEDY BLVD Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other - Describe: BUILDING IS VACANT & SCHEDULED FOR City, State, Zip Code BAYONNE, NJ 07002 DEMOLITION Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ă Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 If X Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure 凶 Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Enclosure Maintenance/ (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Removal TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A Yes No SEE ATTACHED X SEE ATTACHED ACM TABLE FOR SEE ATTACHED ACM TABLE FOR ACM TABLE DETAILS DETAILS FOR DETAILS Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. ATC/TST MINERVA ENTERPRISES 24310/19551 100 City, State Disposal Date City, State 4/06/2013 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 SHIRLEY, NY 11967/BRONX, NY 10464 6/06/2013 Date Signature Completed by 07/12/2013 ADMINISTRATIVE ANN ALI

State of New Jersey

		140			to NJAC 8				10	F	C F	1	W	F	1	∇
Date of Notification (1) 04/11/2013		7-2) - 32-3		Name of THE P	FBuilding CRUDENTIA	wner/C	Operator (2) E COMP	ANY			<u> </u>	U			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress ROAD ST	REET	FIFTH	FLOOR		J	UL 18	3 20	013		L	7
IŽ EPA □ DEP	☐ Initial ☐ Amended				ite, Zip Cod					4000	07000					1
Ď DOL	Amendment #				K, NEW	JERSE	Y 0710	2			STOS CO LICENS	MILO		L &		
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	justification) □ Cancellation				f Contact ICHARD	HUMME	ERS			Llek	enhone Mu	me				٦
			!_	FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT						-	_			
Name of Facility Where FORMER MAVERICK	Abatement is Taking BUILDING	Place (3))				1	Type of l ☐ Sch	racility (2000						
Street Address								☐ Sub	ochapter	8 (Otherivate &	er than K-1	12) cial b	uildi	nas. I	nome	s.
697-705 BROAD S	TREET							etc)					- 25		
City (5) NEWARK								Square I 51,00	0	5	f Floors			dg. Aq	je	
County (6) ESSEX					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Current VACAN	Use (Prior	or if bei	ng demolis SE COMM	shed) IERC) IAI	.)		
Name of Monitoring Fir ENVIRONMENTAL H	m Hired by Building C EALTH INVESTIG	Owner (8) ATIONS	INC	ASCN . 0010				of Abater								
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE	TRAIL		1	1		-		Address 2 QUEE	NS PLA	AZA S	OUTH					
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NJ 0787	71						City, St	ate, Zip (Code D CITY	, NY	11101			-		
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm			Telepho 973-7	one No. 729-5649	9		one No. 349-09	00		License 00853					
Start Date (10) 4/12/2013		Schedule 06/06/			Date (11)			of OSHA IN MCR								
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Chec	k Only On	ne)			-	Street	Address		- 81						
☐ Abatament Perfor	acated During Entire F med Outside of Norm BUILDING IS VA DEMOLITION	al Facility	Hour	S	D FOR	 0	City, St	tate, Zip	Code							
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						2754					42-81				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		(100000) (100000)	Renova Demoli				23 23 23	Mini-l Glove	Enclosur	e cedure	n Negative					
							IX	Non-l	Exempte	d (*) ar	d Non-Fri	able			ement	-
		1	Loca												ре	_
Locati Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1:	ng Material (ACM) ABATED Icility	Use Ma	ed Sol	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cor therma surf	escription ntaining N al systems acing, VA miscellar	laterial (A s insulation T, or	ACM) on,	(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SEE ATTACHED AC	M TABLE FOR				SEE AT	TACH	ED ACM	TABLE	FOR	SEE	ATTACHE	ED :	X			
DETAILS					DETAIL	LS				ACM '	TABLE					
										FOR 1	DETAILS	3				
		1														
Name of Registered W	Vaste Hauler			NJDEP I Hauler II 24310)			ic Yards /aste				ered Land					
City, State SHIRLEY, NY 11	967/BRONX, NY	10464				4/0	osal Date 6/2013 6/2013		City, Sta WAYNE		G, OH 4	4688	3			
Completed by ANN ALI		Title ADMI	NIST	RATIV	E		Signature	9				Date 04/1		2013		

10 min

Date of Notification (1) 02/15/2013				Name of	of Building PRUDENT	Owner/	Operator NSURANO	(2) COMPA	NY OF A	MERICA	S				
Agencies Notified Z EPA	Type Notification				Address BROAD S	TREET	FIFTH	FLOOR	JUL	1 8 2 0	13	İ			
□ DEP	☐ Initial ☐ Amended	-		City, St	ate, Zip C	ode			PECTOS	CONT	201	-	_	-	
₫ DOL	Amendment Emergency		-		RK, NEW	TERMINAN.	EY 0710	p AS		MSING					
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	justification) Cancellation				of Contact RICHARD		ERS		L	elephone	Num	iber			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	n Place /	3/	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Fa	oilite (A)		150	¥			
FORMER KLEIN BUI	LDING	g riace (.						□ School	ol (K-12)			ř	•		
689-691 BROAD ST	REET	***************************************			-		-		napter 8 (O (i.e. private				dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) NEWARK						W-10-		etc.) Square Fee	500	of Floors	;	E	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)								60,000		10				VIII-1	
ESSEX					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Us VACANT					L)		
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIRONMENTAL HEA	Hired by Building ALTH INVESTIC	Owner (8) ATIONS	INC	ASCI	M No. 04			of Abatement NVIRONM			s				
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE T	TRAIL		,					Address QUEENS	PLAZA	SOUTH					
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NJ 07871							City, St LONG	ate, Zip Coo ISLAND	de CITY, N	Y 1110	1			-	
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No. 729-564	9	Telepho	one No.	***	Licen:	se No				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)			f OSHA Mo	nitor				-	-	
02/19/2013		05/18/	2013					N MCREA							
Occupancy Status During			- 00 - 10				Street A	Address ENNEDY I	er.vo				- 88		
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire I ed Outside of Nom	Period of A	Abaten Hours	nent s			- 22.00	ate, Zip Coo		-					
Other – Describe: B	UILDING IS VI EMOLITION	ACANT &	SCH	EDULE	D FOR			NE, NJ (
Scope of Work (Check Al	ii i nat Appiy)														
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				₫	Full Cont Mini-Encl	ainment wi losure	ith Negati	ve Pr	essu	re		
							<u>(</u> 2}		Procedure mpted (*) a		riable	Pro	cedur	e	
		Is	Locati	ion									Abate	ement	t
Location Asbestos-Containing			Normal d Sole		l	De	scription o	of			-		13	ре	
TO BE ABA	ATED	Ma	intenar	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal	taining Ma systems	iterial (ACM insulation,		Amount (Specify		Z.		Enc	g
In Facili (13)	ty	Cusi	(12)	olan r			cing, VAT niscellane		5	SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	28	Yes	No	N/A			ooo.iidano	Joudy				/al	=	ılate	ure
SEE ATTACHED ACM	TABLE FOR				SEE AT	TACHE	D ACM	TABLE FO	R SEE	ATTACE	IED	x			
DETAILS	TAILS								ACM	TABLE					
									FOR	DETAIL	S				
	ame of Registered Waste Hauler						Yards	Nam	e of Regis	tered Lan	dfill				
ATC/TST			100	auler ID 4310/3		of Was	216	MI	NERVA E	NTERPR	ISES				
City, State SHIRLEY, NY 11967	7/BRONX, NY 1	0464				3/18	sal Date /2013	11 11 11 11 11 11	State (NESBURG	G, OH 4	1468	8			
							/2013								

NO JE

	F. 10 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (4						12 16			3	$D\Pi$		
Date of Notification (1) 07/12/2013		Nar TH	me of I	Building Owner/OUDENTIAL IN	Operator ISURAN	CE COM	ANY OF	AMER	ICAS				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Ad 51 BR	dress OAD STREET	FIFTH	FLOOR	JUI	L 18	2013				
☐ DEP ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendment	#_ 2			e, Zip Code	Y 071	02	ASBES	TOS C	ONTROL	&			
☐ Emergency justification)		1000		Contact				Telep	hone Num	ber			
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	1	1 222	30 00	CHARD HUMME						_ 7			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)		FACIL	III INFORMAT	ION	Type of	Facility (4))					
FORMER KLEIN BUILDING Street Address							hool (K-12 bchapter 8		than K 12	8			
689-691 BROAD STREET							ner (i.e. pri				lings,	home	es,
City (5) NEWARK						Square 60,00	Feet	# of F	loors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) ESSEX				ode (7) SE ONLY)			Use (Prior				L)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH INVESTIG	Owner (8) GATIONS I		ASCM 00104				ment Contr						
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL	**)**				1	Address 2 QUEE	NS PLAZ	ZA SOU	тн				
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NJ 07871						State, Zip	Code D CITY,	NY 1	1101				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm BILL KERBEL			lephon 73 - 72	e No. 29-5649		hone No. 349-09	00		icense No 00853).			
Start Date (10) 02/19/2013	Scheduled 10/27/20		etion D	ate (11)		of OSHA							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One)					Address	Y BLVD				- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Non ☐ Other – Describe: BUILDING IS V ☐ DEMOLITION	nal Facility He	OUES		FOR	City, S	State, Zip							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					1						W001 E		
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novation nolition			<u> </u>	Mini-l	Containmer Enclosure Ebag Proce		egative Pr	essu	re		
	1		Т			Non-E	Exempted	(*) and I	Non-Friabl	e Pro	- W	e ement	
1	1 BC 45000000000	cation mally		D	escription	s of						ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod (Solely been ance lial Staf 12)	el l	Asbestos Con (i.e. therma surfa	taining N	Material (A is insulation AT, or		(Spe	ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SEE ATTACHED ACM TABLE FOR		-		SEE ATTACHE	D ACM	TABLE	FOR S	SEE AT	TACHED	x			
DETAILS				DETAILS			A	CM TA	BLE				
							F	OR DE	TAILS				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJD	EP Wa	aste Cubic	Yards		Name of R	legistere	d Landfill				
ATC/TST							MINERV	A ENTE	RPRISE	5			
City, State SHIRLEY, NY 11967/BRONX, NY	10464			3/18	sal Date 3/2013 3/2013	—	City State	BURG,	OH 446	38			
Completed by ANN ALI	Title ADMINI	STRAT	TIVE		Signatur		M		Dat 07/		2013		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8: 60 and 12: 120-) ate of Notification Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) (1) 0 7 William Paterson University Agencies Notified Type of Notification Street Address 18 2013 JUL 300 Pompton road [X] EPA DEP [] Initial City, State, Zip Code [] ASBESTOS CONTROL & 5 Wayne NJ 07470 [X] DOL [X] Amended Amendment # _ 1 LICENSING Name of Contact ephone Number] Emergency (including [X] DOH Justification) [] Cancellation Bill Seagrist [X] DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) [] Speert Hall Street Address [X] Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial [] buildings, homes, etc.) 300 Pompton Road Square Feet City (5) County (6) County Code (7) # of Floors Bldg. Age (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Wayne Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. **Environmental Connection** Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1141 Route 23 City, State, Zip Code Wayne NJ 07470 Trenton NJ 08608 Telephone Number Telephone Number License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00408 609-392-4200 973 628-9500 Brian Broadwaeter Scheduled State Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 2 2 / 0 7 2 6 1 Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc. Year Day Month Day Year Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Fairlawn NJ 07410 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [X] Full Containment With Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure [X] Renovation [] [X] ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf Demolition 11 Glovebag Procedure $\geq 160 \text{ sf or } \geq 260 \text{ lf}$ Non-Exemted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Description of Location Normally Asbestos-Containing E C C Location of Amount Material (ACM) M E A L (Specify Asbestos - Containing Used P 0 P 0 Material (ACM) Solely by (i.e., thermal systems SF or LF) v S S TO BE ABATED Maintenance / insulation, surfacing, VAT, U in Facility (13) Custodial or other miscellaneous) A I U L R L R Staff (12) Yes No 96 SE X Glue Daubs Room 119 Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. G.R.O.W.S J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. City, State City, State Disposal Date Morrisville PA Wayne NJ 07470 Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature 7/12/2013 Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager

G4667

ASB-41

Jun-95

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) D&S Proj. #: 2013 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) JUL 1 8 2013 0 7 1/0 8 1/1 3 ISABELLE & CORT CORBIN Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 🛛 Initial ☐ EPA ASBESTOS CONTROL & 241 A MAIN STREET Amended DEP LICENSING City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL GLADSTONE, NJ 07934 Emergency Telephone Number (including Name of Contact □ DOH justification) ISABELLE & CORT CORBIN ☐ DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ISABELLE & CORT CORBIN Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet | # of Floors Bldg. Age 241 A MAIN STREET County (6) County Code (7) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) SOMERSET GLADSTONE Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 01169 973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) D & S Restoration, Inc. Street Address 08/08/13 07/23/13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Paterson, NJ 07503 Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Full Containment w/negative pressure Scope of Work (check all that apply) Mini-enclosure >3 sf or >3 if Renovation Glovebag procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Demolition >160 sf or ≥260 lf E Is location normally used solely E е n Location of by maintenance/custodial Amount n m Description of asbestos-containing C asbestos-containing (Specify SF or staff(12) 0 material (ACM) a а material (acm) to be p abated in facility (13) No N/A Yes 40 L FT PIPE INSULATION FIRST FLOOR Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 1 YD Disposal Date City, State City, State TULLYTOWN, PA 07/13/13 PATERSON, NJ 07503 Date Signature Title Completed by (Print or Type) 07/08 2013 PRESIDENT BOGDAN JOLDZIC Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 7-11-13 Somerset Hills Board of Education Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address JUL 18 2013 25 Olcott Avenue **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended Amendment # 2 X DOL Bernardsville, NJ ASBESTOS CONTROL & 07/924 Emergency (including Name of Contact X DOH justification) X DCA Cancellation Nancy Hunter **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Bernards High School School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 25 Olcott Avenue City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 310,200 45yrs. Bernardsville County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) school Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Envirovision 00079 Plymouth Environmental Co., Inc. Street Address Street Address 923 Haws Avenue 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. 34A City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Norristown, PA 19401 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 610-239-9920 00398 Willie Morales 973-636-9145 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6-27-13 Plymouth Environmental Co., Inc. 7-15-13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 923 Haws Avenue Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Norristown, PA 19401 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify

Custodial Staff?

(12)

No

X

N/A

Yes

Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Newark Carting IEST 4509 10 City, State Disposal Date City, State Newark, NJ 7-15-13 Bethlehem, PA Completed by Signature Date Timothy E. Bryan Vice-President 7211-13

surfacing, VAT, or

other miscellaneous)

gym floor vapor barrier

gym

In Facility

(13)

Encapsulate

Removal Repair

X

SF or LF)

6,000 SF

Enclosure

TA TA	N		ICATION		ESTOS A	BATEM	ENT						
(5)		(P	ursuant t				13	E (E	W	E	<u></u>	7
Date of Notification (1) 7/12/2013				Building (ERFOR			2) EDUCATION		0 5 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	7 '	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ac 176 PA	idress RK AV	ENUE			JU	IL I8	7201	3		川
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_				te, Zip Co ERFOR		7070				Ш			
Emergency (in justification) DCA Cancellation	cluding		Name of JOE KI	Contact		1		Tele	ohone Nun	nbei	OL & 		士
Z DCA Cancellation				ITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON			* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking UNION SCHOOL	Place (3)					Type of Facility	1011					
Street Address 359 UNION AVENUE						ĺ	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Othe			dings,	home	es,
City (5)							Square Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) BERGEN			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Current Use (Pri	or if bein	g demolish	ied)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov MCCABE ENVIRONMENTAL SERV			ASCM	No.			f Abatement Co BROTHERS		500	G			
Street Address 464 VALLEY BROOK AVENUE						Street A	ddress RUTHERFOR	D BLV	D.				
City, State, Zip Code LYNDHURST, NJ 07071							ate, Zip Code FON, NJ 070	14					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JIM RUFF			Telephor 201-43	ne No. 8-4839		Telepho 973-9	ne No. 956-8700		License No 00494	0.			
	Schedule 3/12/20		mpletion [Date (11)			f OSHA Monitor E AS (9) ABC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	ne)				Street A	ddress						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: OCCUPIED	riod of A I Facility	Abater Hour	ment s			City, Sta	ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	CHEST	Renova Demol				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	5.0			e	
	ls	Loca	tion								Abate	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	intena	ely by ance/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal surfac		aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							-		ite	Ф
RM 132 LIBRARY/MEDIA CENTER		X			GYF	CRET	Έ	2,00	00 SF	Х			
& MECHANICAL ROOM													
ROOM 136 CLASSROOM		X		HAF	RDWO	OD FLO	OORING	70	0 SF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING		1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 18743		Cubic of Was				ed Landfill AGEME		S.R.C).W.S	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ						al Date 20 1 3	City, Sta	te USVILL	E, PA				
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS	Title PRO	JEC.	T COOF	RDINAT		ignature	eca t	an	Da 72-71	te 12/20	013		

07/11/2013 06:37

2017587161

FIRST PHASE GROUP IN

PAGE 03/03

			TON OF AS	Mary Jersey EBESTOS AI LC 8:60 and '			4	DØ1	上1	0	Day	0/	<u> </u>
Date of Notification (1)		34		ng Owner/Op	erator	(2)	ارلااا	c Still	- /		10		
7/09/2013				Academy			1135.	908	1/6	1	013		Н
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n.,	122	et Address 2 Gregon	y Ave				WE INC	100		113		
			, State, Zip					MAINE	TAI	171	てい	! EL)
DEP Amended Amendme	nt# y (including	5. 10.000		e NJ 0705	2			A dipersone N	C CC	H	ROL	â	-
DOH justificatio	n)	10000000	ns of Conta an Levin	ict			L_'	ADDITION O					
DCA Cencellet				NFORMATIC	W.						_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tall Golds Och Academy Street Address	ding Place (3)						School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. priv	(Other than K	-12) rcial bi	uildin	ıgs, h	omes	i,
122 Gregory AVe					_	-	etc.)						_
City (5) West Orange NJ 07052						120	are Feet 300	# of Floors,	}	+5	g. Agi	B	
County (6) Essex		(57	unity Code (ATE USE G	だり	_		rent Use (Prior		ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	g Owner (8)		ASCM No.				patement Contr						
N/A		F	NA		Street		se Group In	<u> </u>		_	_		
Street Address							d Street Sulf	e#16					
N/A City, State, Zip Code					100000	1000	Zip Code						\neg
N/A			(et Ne	w York NU 0	7093	e Mo				_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A		N			201	-758	-7158	00114	Billion of the second				
Start Date (10) 7/19/2013 7/12/2013	7/21/201	13 -	etion Date	2013.	J&S	Env	SHA Monitor Aronmental (Corp					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C			np			t Add	ireas aute 22 West	:					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent Abatement Performed Outside of N Other - Describe: 8 hours	formal Facility	-lours				150 000	, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
23 sf or 23 ff 2160 sf or 2260 ff		enovetic encition	77.000				Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted	edure			•		
	79. 9	ocation									Abate Typ		•
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)) Used Mair	ormally Solely ntensing odial Sta (12)	by a	ubesios Con (i.e. therma surfa	taining	ms in: /AT, c	sulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repeir	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	NVA									9	
Exterior (trench)			x	tran	naite l	Pipes	3	70LF	-	x			
			X						\dashv		-		-
		-	-						_			-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauter Tri State Transfer Assoc Inc	He	DEP Waste Julier ID No. 651	of Wi			Minerva	Registered La. Enterprise						
City, State 1199 Randall Ave Bronx NY		**		Disp	osal Da	ate	City, State waynes	bujig OH 44	1688				
Completed by Edwin Precilla	Title	ct Ma	hager		Signet	Le	- Auto	11	7/9		13		

7 12y			NOT	IFICAT (Pursua	ION OF	F ASE JAC 8	BESTOS AB/ :60-7 and 12:1	ATE 120-	EMENT)	CE	I V E	Dhec	k#	721	3	
Date of Notification (1)	7/12/13	Ne	w Je	ersey I	Owner/0 Depar	Opera tme	itor (2) nt of Milita	ry A	Affairs	JUL 18	2013		4			_
Agencies Notified [x] EPA	Type of Notificati [X] Initial Notification	10	_	gerts	Cross	ing	Road		AS	BESTOS CO	ONTROL &				-	_
[] DEP [X] DOL [X] DOH	[] Amended Notification	La	wrer		e, NJ	086	48			elenhone Num						_
[x] DCA	[] Cancellation	1.00000000		Contact McB	ride				L'	elennas	Del .					
				F	ACILIT	Y INF	ORMATION									
Name of Facility When West Orange Ar	e Abatement is Ta mory – CSMS	king Place Buildi	e (3) ng					Τ)	ype of Facility ([] School [x] Subch; [] Other ((K-12) apter 8 (Other i.e. private and	than K-12) d commercia	al build	ding	s,		
Street Address 1315 Pleasant V	alley Road						12 . 34		homes	# of Floo	1000	Bldg. A	ge	_		_
City (5)		County (6	5)				ode (7) USE ONLY)		20000 Jurrent Use (Pr	ior if being de		-65			-	
West Orange		Essex			(51			a	rmory	or in boining co.					_	_
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Buildi	ng Owner	10000000	SCM No).	Na	me of Abatem	ent	Contractor (9)			Ino				
Whitman	Companies,	Inc.	0	0110		L		Jup	iter Enviro	nmental S	ervices,	IIIC.	-			-
Street Address						St	reet Address	2 1 1	ynn Court							
7 Pleasant Hill F	Road					Ci	ty, State, Zip C	_								-
City, State, Zip Code Cranbury, NJ 08	8512					0.	ty, Otato, E.P.	Lin	coln Park,	NJ 07035	i					
Project Manager for M		Telep	hone I	Number		Te	elephone Numl	ber			License				_	
Kevin Lovely	ionnioning			-5858					3-709-020)			00	85	2_	
Scheduled Start Date 7/22/13	, ,	ed. Comple 8/3		Date (11)			J 8	nitor & S Enviror	mental La	aboratori	es, L	LC			-
Occupancy Status Du [] Facility Close	ring Abatement (Ced/Vacated During erformed Outside of	Entire Pe	riod of	f Abaten	nent				33 Route 2	2W			<u> </u>		-	
Desc			r aciii	y riouro		Ci	ty, State, Zip (Un	e nion, NJ 07	083						
Scope of Work (Check	k all that apply)					-			F.A. Fu	Il Containmen	t with Negat	live Pr	229	ire		
[] Demolition [] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				[]	Renov	ation			[x] Mii [] Glo	ni – Enclosure vebag Proced n – Friable Pro	e dure			,,,,		
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥2	260 If	1 1-	Locat					-	111				Aba	aten	nen	t
			nally l						ion of			. -	Typ		E	_
Location			olely I	ce/Cus					Containing (ACM)		Amoun (Specif		R	R	N	
Asbestos – C			enanc				(i.e., the	rmal	l systems		SF or LI	F)	M	P	C	
TO BE A	BATED								facing, VAT, ellaneous)				0	A	A P	0
In Fac (13	00000	Yes	No	N/A							050015		A L	R	S U	S U
Throughout (includi	ing boilerroom)		х						and "wrap & o	cut"	2500 LF 1000 SF	_	X	\dashv	\dashv	1/2
Boiler room		x			Boiler	r and	breeching in	ISUla	ation		1000 31	-+		\dashv	\dashv	
												-		1		7-35
			DEDI	Manto	1	Lubic '	Yards	\neg	Name of Reg	istered Landfil						
Name of Registered V Jupiter Environs		es Ha	uler II 04782	Naste D No.	C	of Wa	ste 60		Minerva L							
City, State							al Date		City, State	ura OU						
Lincoln Park, N					3	3/30		\prec	Waynesb	urg, On	Date	9	_			-
Completed By (Print of Pane Repic	or Type)	Gen	eral	Mana	ger		Signature	/	le	1		2/13				
ASB-41							1				-					

433

												#	_
Date of Notification (1)	1 12 13			Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	PALL	P. R. 1401	MA	KI	$\parallel \parallel$	
	-12-13					MICHELE	-	1 4447	JUL 1 8 2011	7/	1	#	=
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address //	BROOKL	-4N	7336	VA				1
DEPA			F	_	tate, Zip (///		DESTACE CONTR	OL 9		7	=
DOL	Amendment #		.			SIRT 1	1.1	08	ESCHOS CONTR	OL 0		1	
□ рон	Emergency (in justification)	cluding	۱ ۱		of Contac		1-2-1	7	-				_
⊟ boa	Cancellation		- 1		RIC	PLACK	15	/					
	L		!			ORMATION			/ 5 5				-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place	(3)	IAC	,10111111		Туре	e of Facility	(4)				
I varie or rading where	reduction to reading	g 1 MOO	(5)		60			School (K-12	2)				
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12) rivate & commercial	المانا الما	lingo		
511 BROG	OKLYN B	LVI	>					nomes, etc.)		Dund	ıııys,		
City (5)	A. I						Squa	are Feet	# of Floors	Blo	ig. A	je	
SEA GIRT	11.						<u> </u>		.	<u></u>			_
County (6)	1-1					7) (STATE	Curr	ent Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ned)			
170N140	VIH				ONLY)		<u> </u>						_
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (Owner		ASCM	No.	Name of Abaten		ontractor (9	STRIES	1	NC	٠.	
(8)			<u>_</u> L					14 00	311/6-				=
Street Address						Street Address	AT	ICK	TRAIL				
			_			City, State, Zip C			2.67	7			=
City, State, Zip Code			- 2			BRIC		NJ.	08724	_			-3.10
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.	-	11.	License No.		7		_
1 Toject Wariager for Me	. Ito mg r iim					732 89	9	1499	0011	9	0		
Start Date (10)	2 /3 Sched	uled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA	Monito	г		/			
7-1:		1-1		- /3	ś								
Occupancy Status Duris	ng Abatement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address		229					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat												_	_
Abatement Performe	d Outside of Norma	l Facilit	y Hou	rs		City, State, Zip C	Code						
Other - Describe:												_	
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					☐ Full Co	ntainm	ent with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			novati			Mini-En	closure	e	53				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molitio	n		Gloveb Non-Ex			on-Friable Procedure	e			
		is l	ocatio	n		os:	1000 TV 10			Α	bate		
1 4	_#		ormally Solel			Description of	of				Тур	e —	_
Location Asbestos-Containing		Mair	ntenan	ce/		tos Containing Ma	aterial (Amount			四	Е
TO BE ABA IN Facilit			ustodia Staff?	al :	(i.e.	thermal systems surfacing, VAT	insulat or	ion,	(Specify SF or LF)	굨	Repair	cap	nclo
(13)	у.		(12)			other miscellane				Remova	bair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
* *,		Yes	No	N/A								te	· CD
10000	~			-	13	D LINIT			130 LF	1			
H712E21	23			\forall		C LIN .I	_/·		700 =1				_
PIPE INS	ULATION			L V							-	-	_
												-	\vdash
				1050	l 	Cubic Yards	L Nic	ome of Pog	istered Landfill				
Name of Registered Wa			1,5	UDEP V	rvaste ₹No.	of Waste			O, W. S				
BRICKIND	*//YC *			216	02	4			V, W. Z		_		_
City, State	II ned	0,1				Disposal Date	Ci	ty, State	>A .				
	13,087					I Sign die			Date	-	_		_
Completed By	ACKIS TIME	Po	ES			Signature	1		1	-12	_ /	ح ر	_
LN1516	1/5/(12)	1 1	\equiv			_1-66							

D : +#] NC	TIEIC		OF ASRE	v Jersey ESTOS AE	SATEN	ENT	F	Con	eck # 20	61 17			
Project #]				3:60 and 1				JCn	eck # 20		-	111	
[5] (N. (5) (6)			lomo of	Duilding (Owner/Ope	orator /	2)					₩	#	
Date of Notification (1)				77.0					D. C.	1.0.44			III	
07/10/2013	tion		Street Ac		ownship	BUE	-	-		1 8 501	3		4	
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition	45		auress st Mill R	nad									
EPA Initial		1		te, Zip Co				105					-	
DEP Amende Amende		100	100 1 7 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10					ASE			OL &	ŧ.	1	
	ncy (including			Contact	J 07853				I Tole	ephone Nur	nher	-		
DOH justifica									1 100	sprione ivui	IIDEI			5
DCA Cancell	ation	IR	alph N		DWATIO				}			~		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	aking Place (3)		FACII	LITYINFO	PRMATIO	N T	Type of	acility	(4)					
Old Farmer School	g (-)					- 1		(65/3)	5 76					
Street Address				_		-		ool (K-		er than K-1	2)			
51 Old Farmers Road							Oth	er (i.e.		& commerci		lings,	home	es,
						\rightarrow	Square I		T # of	Floors	IR	ldg. A	ne.	
City (5) Long Valley, NJ							Square i	eet	# 0	Floors	15	iug. A	ge	
		- 17	County (Code (7)		\rightarrow	Current	Ico /Dr	ior if hai	ng demolisi	(hed			
County (6)				JSE ONLY)		_	Current	JSE (FI	ioi ii bei	ng demonsi	ieu)			
Morris	di (0)		LACCA	1 Nie	- 11	Nama	of Abaten	ant Co	ntrootor	(0)		_		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	aing Owner (8)		ASCN	I NO.	- 8					(9)				
Aero Environmental			l				Restora Address	tion L	LC					
Street Address								Б.						
275 Rt 10 East					THE STATE OF THE S		ookside	120	-					
City, State, Zip Code		34					tate, Zip (
Succassuna, NJ 07876							olph, N	J 0786	69					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho		1		one No.			License N	10.			
Michael Berta		100	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	0-9061			3-2550			01133				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled		pletion l	Date (11)	1		of OSHA							
07/11/2013	07/13/20	2000					Environ	menta	al					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One	e)			10		Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During El							Rt 22 V							
Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: 3pm	Normal Facility I	Hours					tate, Zip (
The state of the s						Jnion	, NJ 0	7083						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							,							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		enovat				-				Negative I	Pressu	re		
2160 sf or ≥260 if	∐ De	emoliti	оп			i		nclosur	re ocedure					
										d Non-Frial	ole Pro	cedur	e	
	is I	ocatio	n									Abate		Ł
Location of	No	ormall	у		Desc	ription	of				_	Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI		Solel tenan			tos Contai	ning M	laterial (A			mount				۱
TO BE ABATED		dial S		(i.e.	thermal sy surfacir			n,		Specify or LF)	Remova	공	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility (13)	1000000000	(12)			other mis				5	UI LI')	Non	Repair	usc	uso
	Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	-	ate	6
<u></u>	Tes	INO	IVA								-			⊢
Kitchen area		×		TSI					7 LF		×			
19														
									-		+	-	-	-
					T 6				<u></u>					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Ya			lame of	Registe	ered Landfil				
Nick Restoration LLC			3378		TBD		G	.R.O.	W.S					
City, State _					Disposa	Date		City, Sta	ite					
Randolph, NJ					TBD		Т	ullyto	wn, Pa	1				
Completed by	Title				(0.8350.000)	nature		-			ate			
Elvira Mrda	Presid	ent				91	1150		1101	- lo7	/10/2	013		

wys			FREE	VPAGE 63/84
7/12/2013 07:45 973638177	8		(D) E 9 =	
	State of New	Sersey	TILL ITTE	8 2013
D#20613937645	(Pursuant to NJAC t	1:80 WLG 2:10)	DOL -	10 DAY
te of Notification (1)	Name of Building O	wherlOperator (2)	ASBESTO	NSING L
07 / 12 / 13	Sean Adams		JUL	3 2013
encies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		1600	fash.
Debuganded .	City, State, Zip Con		MANIED	DODOVED
OHSS SE Emergency (include	Rutherford, NJ 0	7070	The second of	V-MB-HOVED
DCA (NJAC 5:23-6) Ustification) Cancellation	Seen Adams			
Carlogueres	FACILITY IN	ORMATION	e of Facility (4)	
Name of Featility Where Abstement is Teking F	lace (3)	\'``	School (K-12) Subchapter & (Other than I	(4.2)
rivate house			Other (i.e., private and cor	nmercial buildings.
Street Address			nomes, etc.)	
6 Maple Street City (5)				
Rutherford, NJ 07070	County Code (7)	.=	urrent Use (Prior if being of	emolished)
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (b) ASCM No.	Name of Abetement	Contractor (9)	
Name of worth of the		Gr Tech LLC Street Address		
Street Address		576 Valley Rd #21	33	
City, State, Zip Code		City, State, Zip Cod		
	Telephone No.	Wayne, NJ 07470	Licenza	No.
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		973-638-1777	01127	
	duled Completion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Mo		
07 / 13 / 13	07 / 14 / 13	Street Address	301102113,1114	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	eriod of Abatement	20-21 Wagaraw	Road, Bldg # 35 E	
Abatement Performed Outside of Text	Facility Hours - Describe	City, State, Zip Co Fair Lawn, NJ 07	410	
I libe of Vostelianin			and deconsmination sinment with Negative Pres	ssurê
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	Renovation		osure Procedure Tent with	
>3 sf or >3 If > 160 sf or >260 If	Denolition	Gloveba Non-Exe	mpled (*) and Non-Friable	1 10000011
	Is Location			Abatament Type
Logation of	Normally Used Solely by A	Description of shestos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	ount Repair Repair Repair
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maintenancei Custodial Staff?	(i.e., thermal systems	or SIF	STEP OF THE STEP
IN Fecility (13)	Yes No N/A	Other miscellane	eous)	
1444	1	insulation	65 LF	
Basement				
			ste Name of Registered Li	
Name of Registered Wasta Hauler	A	ID No. Cubic Yards of Wa	T.R.R.F. Inc	W.
Gr Tech LLC	0033785	Disposal Date	City, State	
City, State	J. Santa	TBD	Tullytown, PA	Date
11. DT470		Bignaluge	A 27	
Wayne, NJ 07470 Completed By (Print or Type)	Titie	1 192	who wena-	07/12/2013

MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

2.120		N		ATION (te of New OF ASBES O NJAC 8:	STOS A					E G E		V		
Date of Notification (1) 07/09/13 CK# 2728	3 \$200				Building O County V				al School	S	JUL 1	8	2013		14
	Type Notification		_	treet Ad 776 R	_{dress} aritan Ro	oad									
DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	ŧ			e, Zip Cod Plains, I		ersey	07076		^	0050703 1051	ASIN SOV	TRO G	Lά	
☑ DOH	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation		N	lame of						Tele	phone Numl	oer			\exists
DOX II	Cancellation				ITY INFO		N		,			-			
Name of Facility Where All Union County Vocati					-			Denmal	of Facility (4 chool (K-12		or and a second				
Street Address 1776 Raritan Road											r than K-12) commercial		ngs, l	nomes	5,
City (5) Scotch Plains, New of	Jersey 07076							Square 15,00	e Feet	# of 2	Floors		dg. Ag	je	
County (6) Union				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Currer		r if beir	ng demolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Con oration	tractor	(9)				
Street Address 11 Tindall Road		-	-					Addres McBrid	s de Avenu	—— е					
City, State, Zip Code Middleton, New Jers	ev 07748							State, Zip		w Jer	sey 07424	i i			-
Project Manager for Monit			1 0	elephor	ne No. 7-4396		Telepl	hone No 225-84).		License No				
Start Date (10) 07/19/13		Schedule 07/21/	ed Com						A Monitor	Labs		-			
Occupancy Status During	N 57	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	44-1-120-2						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: 4	ed Outside of Norm					_	City, S	State, Zi		-3231153	3		-		
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)														
≥3.sf.or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovat Demoliti					Min Glo	i-Enclosure	edure	Negative P			4	
		1	Location	nn					LXCIII	. / /		_	Abate		
Location	of	1	Normall	у		Des	cription	n of					Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facilii (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Ma	ed Solel iintenar todial S (12)	ice/		tos Conta	aining l system sing, V	Material ns insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										U	
Former Woo	d Shop	-	X		Dra	in Pipe	Elbo	ows(O8	ξM)		9 LF		Х		
Name of Registered Was Lilich Corporation	te Hauler	Н	JDEP W auler ID 3724		of Was			Name of G.R.O.		ered Landfill .andfill					
City, State Woodland Park, New	Jersev 07424		, 10			Dispos 07/22		е	City, Stat		ennsylvar	nia			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	. 55,559 57 724	Title	Presi	dent			ignatu		La	_	Da		13		
. Guaria raiorinova							14	ran	~ ria	un	un.				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Pr	in	t F	orm	1

(C/X)	гои	IFICA (Purs	TION OF	of New Je ASBESTONJAC 8:60	OS ABAT	TEME 120)	NT				V		M	
Date of Notification (1) 07/11/13 CK# \$200		Na Pe	me of Bu erth Am	ilding Own nboy Boa	er/Operat rd of Ec	tor (2 duca) ation		Jl	IL 182	2013		U	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Addr	ess acks Stre	et .									
EPA Initial Amended		7		Zip Code		-		+	ASDE	STOS COL	TRO I	<u>&</u>		H
DOL Amendment #_	duding	. P	erth An	nboy, Ne	w Jerse	y 08	3661		1 = 1					_
≥ DOH justification)	adding		ame of Colario Co						l ele	phone Numb	NA	-28	<u>B</u>	
				Y INFORM	ATION									=
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F St. Marys School	Place (3)					١.	×	of Facility (4) School (K-12)	rthan K 12\				
Street Address									ivate &	commercial	buildir	ıgs, h	omes	
79-87 Commerce Street City (5)							Squa	etc.) re Feet	Contract of the contract of th	Floors	1,000,000	g. Ag	е	\neg
Perth Amboy, New Jersey 08661							20,0		2	ng demolishe	55;	+		_
County (6) Middlesex			ounty Co				Sch		i ii beli	ig demonstic	۵,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ox	wner (8)		ASCM I	No.				tement Contooration	tractor	(9)				
AHERA Consultants Inc. Street Address					1		Addre	The state of the s		-	_			
PO Box 385			GE W					ide Avenu	е					-
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, New Jersey 08231					W	Vood	dland		w Jer	sey 07424				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer			elephone 309-652		9	73-2		3400	5 %	License No 01104	•			
	Scheduled 08/02/13		pletion D	ate (11)				HA Monitor ronmental	Labs					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	;)					Addre	ess ite 22 Wes	st.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	eriod of A	batem	ent					Zip Code						\dashv
Other – Describe: 6AM - 2:30pm								ew Jersey	0708	3				_
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						F	a _			- Namativa D		_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Signatury	enovat emoliti				×	M	lini-Enclosur	e cedure	n Negative P			Э	
	Is	Location	on									Abate	ment pe	
Location of	l N	lormall d Sole	y		Descr	ription	n of	al (ACM)		Amount		.,		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Mai	ntenar odial S	nce/		nermal sy	stem	s insu		(Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility (13)		(12)			surfacin other mis				٦	1 01 21 7	loval	pair	sulat	sure
	Yes	No	N/A								<u> </u>	_	10	-
Basement Storage Rooms	X				VAT 8					92 SF	X	_		-
Basement Storage Rooms	X			Pipe	Insulat	tion	& Fi	ttings	-	108 LF	Х	-		-
			-		No. 100				-		+		-	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya	ards		Name o	f Regis	tered Landfill	1_	1		
Lilich Corporation		H	lauler ID 8724		of Waste 10					Landfill				
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424					Disposa 08/05/1		е	City, Sta Morris		Pennsylva	nia			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title	Pres	ident		1.	anatur Q I	re	~illa	lu		ate 7/11/	13		

										neck #	810	4	
Date of Notification (1)) July 12, 2013			of Buildin eign Ban	g Owner /	Operator	r (2)		FRE	3 17 17	7 =	1 -	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Address	.,			110)				11	TIT
	0500											711	$\parallel \parallel$
□EPA □DEP			241 Ce	ntral Ave	enue			ШШ	JUL 1	8 201	2	III	Ш
⊠DOL	Initial		City, St	ate & Zip	Code					0 201)	+=	4
(3-15)	Amended			City, NJ					ADDED:::00				
⊠DOH □DCA	Amendment #_	-	Name	of Contac					ASPESTOS				\perp
	Cancellation		Name o	or Contac	ı			1		Telephon	e Nur	nber	
			FAC	YTLIE	INFORM	ATION	J	•					_
Name of Facility When	re Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	IAC			pe of Fa			- American		-2.1		
Sovereign Bank	e Abatement is Taking	i lace (5)			٦		ol (K-12)						
Street Address						Subch	napter 8 (Ot	her than K-1	2)				
241 Central Avenue									nercial buildir		ie, et	c.)	
City (5)					Sq	uare Fe	et 000	# of Floors	l E	Bldg. Age	70		
Jersey City					Cı			ing demolis			70		
						nk							
County (6) Hudson		ounty Code											
	rm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)		ASCM				ontractor (9)					
Hillman Consulting Street Address						natech, eet Add							-
1600 Route 22 East,						9 Radio							
City, State & Zip Code Union, NJ 07083							& Zip Code Harbor, NJ	08087					
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm	Те	lephone N	lumber			Number	00007	License No	umber			
Brian Nemetz	(40)		8-686-263			9-296-69				0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date July 27, 20		d Completi Augu	on Date (1 ist 5, 2013		10000	me of O	SHA Monito Inc.	or					
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Check	only one)			Str	eet Add	ress						
	erformed Outside of No						& Zip Code						
Other – Desc		mai moure	:			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Harbor, NJ						
Facility Occup	pied During Abatement												
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)												
							Full Con	tainment wit	h Negative Pre	essure			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			Renovatio			[Mini-End						
≥160 sf or ≥260) If		Demolition	n		L	_	g Procedure	:				
Loca	ation of	Is Locati	on Norma	lly I leed		Descr	iption of	empted(*) an	d Non-Friable	The state of the s	ateme	nt T	/ne
Asbestos-Contain	ning Material (ACM)	Solely b	y Mainten	ance or	А	sbestos	-Containing	A	mount (Specif		2101110		,,,,
	ABATED Facility	Custo	dial Staff?	(12)	ſi.		al (ACM) nal systems		SF or LF)		_	_	
	13)				insu	ilation, s	urfacing, VA	T		اہرا	_		m
					or	other mi	scellaneous)		Removal	Repair	aps	Clo
		Yes	No	N/A						val	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Hallman antalda anat		-				Floor /	Adhesive		600 SF	-			_
Hallway outside cust Sales Fl. Adjacent to		-		X	F		and Mastic		800 SF	- x			
Bulkhead Teller Desi				_^_	7.	oor riic	and mastic	59	000 07	^			
Hallway and Teller A	rea near IT			Х		Floo	or Tile		600 SF	x			
Name of Registered W	NJDEP V	Nasta	Cubia	ards of W	acto	Nome	of Registered	Landfill					
Traine of Registered W	vaste i laŭiei	Hauler II		Cubic 1	alus UI VV	asic	INATTIE C	n registered	Landilli				
Synatech, Inc.	429	40	ID.			Landfill							
City, State	(2)			Disposa	ai Date		City, St	ate					
Little Egg Harbor, NJ					t 6, 2013		Morris	rille, PA					
Completed By	Title			Signatu	re .	1	,	Date					
Diane Aloia	Executi	ve Admini	strator	1	Mare	(1)	<u></u>	July	12, 2013				

les &

	0	A	(F	外		
		1	[.]	<u>61</u>	E	
-						Щ

On	M	(Purs	uant to N	JAC 8:60	and 12:1	20)				
\					ner/Operator		uu i	0 2012		π
Date of Notification (1)	Ha/13	*E	HRS F	PARTA	Y AC	ARRERA	JUL 1	8 2013	4	\mathcal{H}
Agency Notified	Type Notification		Street Add	Bic	hmon	od Pi	ASBESTOS		·&	4
DEPA	O Amended			, Zip Code			LICEN	ISING		-1
D DEP G-DOL	Amendment# /			1010	NO.		Telephone No.			-
/	Emergency (including instillication)	9	Name of C	Contact	20-0/	S	I Similaria and			
ELDOH D DCA	☐ Cancellation		THIS		RRERA	+	=			\dashv
			FACILIT	y inform	ATION ·	Type of Facility	74)			\neg
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Place	ce (3)	1							
21						School (K-12	1 11 When Grant In-	12)		
Street Address	1 6	\mathcal{O}_{1}			. 72	Di Other (i.e. pr	ivate & commen	cial buildings	à,	- 1
11121 HIC	n MONCE	سار				homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. A	ge	
City (5)	227	*		81 - 81		2,000	2	. 69	5	-
City (5) UNION	10.0		10-10	ode (7) (ST	ATEUSE		nior if being dem			7
County (6)	00.1		ONLY)	008 (1) (01.			KES	DEN		_
010	10N	- IAS	CM No.	l Na	me of Abater	nent Contractor (2 19		
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)	n Hired by Building Owne	' '		IN	OVAIE	ch. 12				-
				Str	eet Address	NAN	:.		19*	
Street Address	·			. [0x 814				-
City, State, Zip Code	8.			·	y, State, Zip	50. DGE		038	<u>57</u>	_
E-Ma	- iloring Firm-	Telep	hone No.	Te	ephone No.	20.000	License No.	806.		
Project Manager for Mo			1	i Ne	TIRE OF OSHA	Monitor -	9 00,	g.00.		\neg
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C		Date (11)	I K	ONATE	CO IN				
73113	0 1	y one)		Sh	eet Address	OW		27.2	9	
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Check on	,	10.00 4 0 (*)	1		2x 817	<u> </u>			
Abatement Penomie	ted During Entire Penod o ad Outside of Normal Faci	of Abatem Ely Hours		C	ly, State, Zip	RIDGE	1010 C	3885	}	
Other - Describe:						Containment wil		SLEE		•
Scope of Work (Check	all that abbit	•	Renov	ration .	TO MAN	i.Fnciosure		-		
10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf 10 ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	9 - 0		D Demo	Elion .	/ LJ. Glo	webag Procedure n-Exempted (°) a	nd Non-Friable	Procedure.	Abates	mont
L1216USTO 22001					-				Typ	
	**	ls Lo No	mally	*	Description	n of				_
Local	Sion of	Used 9	Solely by enance/	Asbestos	Containing	Material (ACM)	Amor (Spec	mi cifv	2 2	BOE NO
Ashestos-Contain	ing Material (ACM) ABATED	Cus	todial		eniferation V/	ns insulation, AT. or	SFor	LÉ)	Removal	Enclosure
IN F	acility		12)	. 0	ther miscella	neous)	1		= -	80
(1	13)				(C)	3	1		\sqcup	\vdash
		Yes	No N/A	Dade	STINE	40117110x	1 4 30	5/	Z	-
BASEME	NI	-	一人	1 100	<u> </u>				+++	+
		\vdash							+++	\vdash
		\vdash	-+-+						\Box	
		NIDI	P Waste Ha		ubic Yards o	Name of Re	gistered Landfill			
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler	ID No		, 4	laste 2	16.12	0.005	\bigcap 14	4.	
MAIDIFI	DUI N		1250		sposal Date	City State		111		
City State -		1	000	(2)	11112	City. State	MIE	(F)	· ——	
City, State 30	DGE AL	17	000	27/6	ignature		1		115	2
Coropleted by	Title (2.0	37	118	P. U	SHIME	\bigvee (41	<u> </u>
1(9005 17H	KIDAL LIE	7117	form for ach	estos licen	sure exempt	ed activities.	_	ŧ	1	

0					•						/SIP	int
2/8/	and a fine store and a fine start of	NOTI	FICATIO	State of New Jer DN OF ASBESTO It to NJAC 8:60	S ARATE	EMENT		E C	E		7 [3
Date of Notification (1) 07/09/13 : Ck# 27			Name Elmc	of Building Owne ora Hills Health	r/Operato	r (2) Rehabilitation		JUL	1 8	201	2	$\frac{11}{11}$
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address South Elmora		13/3		JUL	10	201	3	+
DEP X Amended Amendme	nt#3_			tate, Zlp Code beth, New Jer	sey 072	202		HOBECT (DENS	HTF ING	OL 	_
DOH Emergence justification Cancellation	1)	g ·	Name	of Contact Detail Associa			170	onhono N	umbor	→		
Name of Facility Whose Abote				CILITY INFORMA			<u>A</u>			2		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Elmora Hills Healthcare Rehabilit	ing Place ation	(3)		85		Type of Facility	400.00					.
Street Address 225 West Jersey Stre	et				** ****	School (K Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	er than K-	12) cial bu	Ildinas	. hom	nes
City (5) Elizabeth, New Jersey 07202	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Square Feet	# 01	Floors	7	Bldg,	Age	
County (6) Union			County	Code (7)		40,000 Current Use (P	flor if beli	ng demoli	- 1	55+	·4,6,1	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Detail Associates	Owner (8	3)		M No.	Name	Rehabilitation	n Cen	ter				
Street Address		<u>. </u>			Liller	of Abatement Con Corporation	ontractor	(9)				
300 Grand Avenue		- W			Street 606	Address McBride Aven	rue					
Englewood, New Jersey 07202					City, S	tate. Zin Code						-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Stephen Jaraczewski			Telepho	one No. 69-6708	l eleph	dland Park, N	ew Jer	License				
Start Date (10) 05/28/13	Schedu	led Cor		Date (11)		225-8400 of OSHA Monitor	,	01104	2021(6)			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	08/21/	13 (ne)			148	Environmenta	l Labs					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent s		2333	Address Route 22 We	est					
Other - Describe: 7AM Start(24/7 for Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Week, bro	eak eve	iry othr w	/k, 5 phases	Unlo	tate, Zip Code n, New Jersey	07083	3				
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renova Demolit	ition tion		×	Glovebag Pro	e cedure					
		Locati				Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Frial	ole Pro		e ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IO BE ABATED	Use	Normal ed Sole aintenar	elv by	Aspestos Cor	escription	Storial /ACEA			-	45051	рe	
In Facility (13)	Cus	todial S	Staff?	surf	al systems acing, VAT miscellan	Insulation,	(S)	nount secify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Up Ramp & Hallway	Yes	No	N/A					3	<u>a</u>	H.	ulate	ure
Room #237		X			os Cellin		3,35	6 SF	X		\neg	
Medical Examination Room	-	X		Asbesto	os Cellin	g Tiles		SF	X		\neg	•
Room 234 & Utlity Rm	+	X			os Cellin		156	SF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	لــبــا	X	JDEP W	Asbesto	os Cellin	g Tiles	. 297	SF	x			
llich Corporation		H	auler ID	No, of Wa	Yards iste	Name of	Register	d Landfill				
City, State Voodland Park, New Jersey 07424		118	3724		sal Date	G.R.O.		ndlll				
completed by				08/22	2/13	Morrisv		nsylvar	nla			
atlana Kalenikova	Vice I	Proci	dont		Signature			Da				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ar Puntform

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Elmora Hills Healthcare & Rehabilitation 05/28/13 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 225 South Elmora Street EPA. Initial DEP X Amended City, State, Zip Code × DOL Amendment # 2 Elizabeth, New Jersey 07202 ENSING Emergency (including DOH Name of Contact justification) DCA Cancellation C/o Detail Associates Stephen J. FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Elmora Hills Healthcare Rehabilitation Type of Facility (4) Street Address School (K-12) 225 West Jersey Street Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) × Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, City (5) etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Elizabeth, New Jersey 07202 Bldg. Age 40,000 5 55+ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Union (STATE USE ONLY) Rehabilitation Center Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Detail Associates** Lilich Corporation Street Address Street Address 300 Grand Avenue 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Englewood, New Jersey 07202 Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Stephen Jaraczewski License No. 201-569-6708 973-225-8400 01104 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 05/28/13 08/21/13 J&S Environmental Labs Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 2333 Route 22 West Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other - Describe: 7AM Start(24/7 for 1 week, break every othr wk, 5 phases X City, State, Zip Code Union, New Jersey 07083 Scope of Work (Check, All That Apply) X ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Normally Location of Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Description of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Maintenance/ Amount (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Encapsulate Custodial Staff? In Facility (Specify Enclosure Removal Repair surfacing, VAT, or (13)(12)SF or LF) other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Up Ramp & Hallway X Asbestos Ceiling Tiles 3,356 SF X Room #237 X Asbestos Ceiling Tiles 400 SF X Medical Examination Room X Asbestos Ceiling Tiles 156 SF X Room #234 X Asbestos Ceiling Tiles 225 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler X NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Lilich Corporation Hauler ID No. of Waste G.R.O.W.S Landill 18724 80 City, State Disposal Date Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 City, State 08/22/13 Morrisville, Pennsylvania Completed by Title Tatiana Kalenikova Signature Date Vice President

05/28/13

N8-53- N. NP: 21 LROLL	State of New Jersey
N8-23 SI	State of New Jersey ATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT Frequent to NJAC 8:60 and 12-1200 E C F D V E Tresumt to NJAC 8:60 and 12-1200 E C F D V E
(Pur	Name of Building Owner/Operator 30 Steve Hit Most
7 - 13	Neimo di Bullandi
Date of Notification (1)	Street Address 37/3 SUASET AL
Agency Notified Type Notification	City. State, Zip Code AHAMTICASEE STOS CONTROL &
a season and a sea	- Jappioris attitude
DEF presidenting	Name of Contact Steve
DOM Gancollation	FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4)
D DCA	
Name of Facility Where Ababament is Taking Place (9)	U Substanter o (valor de manercial buildings.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	herries, etc.) Square Fest # of Floors Bldg. Age
Street Address 3.7/3 Synser 1	
CING Athantic City	County Code (7) (STATEUSE Current Use (Prior if being derrollshed)
	ONLY) Name of Abeteman? Contractor (9)
County (6) Atlantic	ASCH No. Name of April - Let CLC
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Carner	Sand Address 2. 2 his ten prie
(8)	1 1 0807 (2)
Street Address	1 Simple Ma.
City, State, Zip Code	Telephone No. Telephone No. C1070
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	SOUND TOTAL
Scheduled Go	mispletton Date (11): Name of October 1
Start Date (10):	iy ane) ·
Occupancy Status During Abetement (Check onto During Entire Period of Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Normal Fac	of Abatement City, State, Zip Gode
Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Athatement Performed Outside of Normal Fac Athatement Performed	
G Abatement Describs: O'Cher - Describs: Soope of Work (Check all that apply)	· Control of the cont
1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	G Demouser
0 2 160 sf or 2 260 ff	Is Location
-	t et main (Engly/Otion - m) Distantil
Location of Asbesios-Containing Material (ACAN) TO BE ABATED	Used Solely by Maintenance! Custodial Staff? Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Geocity Sef or LP) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Geocity Sef or LP) (Geocity Sef or LP)
IN Facility	(12)
(3)	YES NO NIA GICKIN (ACK) 3600.
outside	T-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
- 201 319	+++
	Manne of Registered Landell
Name of Registered Weste Hatter	NJDEP Waste Hauler Waste Waste Waste Waste
TAN VODINSON	. 35786 Disposal Data City, State Julk Hown to
City, States Bellium	
13e117t019	OG STATEMENT
Completed by	Do not use this form for appestos licensure exemplad solivities.
ASR-41	